OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
TYPE 1205-B
ADJUSTABLE REGULATED
,
POWER SUPPLY
GENERAL RADIO COMPANY
c
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

S2 SWITCH, Meter SWT-335NP
T1 TRANSFORMER 365-485
(A) Type designations for resi stors and capa­
citors are as follows:
COC - Capacitor, ceramic
CaE - Capacitor, electrolytic
COL - Capacitor, oil
COW - Capac itor I wax
POSW - Potentiometer, wire-wound
REC - Resistor, composition
REF - Resistor, film
REPO - Resistor, power
REPR - Resistor, precision
REW - Resistor, wire-wound
(B) All resi stances are in ohms, except as
otherwi se noted by k (ki lohms) or M (megohms).
(C) All capacitances are in mi crofarads, ex­
c;ept as otherwi se noted by fJ-IJJ (mi crom icro­
farads).
TUBES
V1 6BZ7 V6 6AN8
V2 5727 V7 12AT7
V3 5727 V8 6626
V4 6AV5GA V9 5651
V5 6AV5GA V10 NE2
Printed in USA
WEST CONCORD. MASSACHUSETTS.* 01781
GENERAL RADIO COMPANY
817 646-7400
OFFICES
Office 395, 1255 Laird Boulevard
Town of Mount Royal, Quebec, Canada
Telephone 514 737-3673
6605 West North Avenue
Oak Park, Illinois, 60302
Telephone 312 848·9400
1186 Las Altos Avenue
Las Altos, California, 94022
Telephone 415 948·B233
99 Floral Parkway
Toronto 15, Ontario, Canada
Telephone 416 247·2171
1000 North Seward Street
Las Angeles, California, 90038
Telephone 213 469-6201
5579 Pearl Road
Cleveland, Ohio, 44129
Telephone 216 8B6·0150
2501-A West Mockingbird Lane
Dal/as, Texas, 75235
Telephone 214 FLeetwood 7·4031
DALLAS
MONTREAL
TORONTO*
LOS ANGELES*
CHICAGO*
CLEVELAND
SAN FRANCISCO
ENGINEERINGSAL E 5
General Radio Company
Fort Washington Industrial Park
Fort Washington, Pennsylvania 19034
Telephone 215 646·8030
113 Eas' Colonial Drive
Orlando, Florida, 32801
Telephone 305 425·4671
Brood Avenue 01 Linden
Ridgefield, New Jersey, 07657
Telephone N.Y. 212964-2722
N.J. 201 943·3140
Rockville Pike at Wal/ Lane
Rockville, Maryland, 20B52